
Lodi Amatori - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 691 CAMERINI F. - Honda 13:51.300
Tempo Gara

1 1:28.484 16:58:16.495

2 1:44.521 17:00:01.016

3 1:58.574 17:01:59.590

4 1:45.734 17:03:45.324

5 1:42.697 17:05:28.021

6 1:43.314 17:07:11.335

7 1:45.047 17:08:56.382

8 1:42.929 17:10:39.311

 Po. 2 - # 429 MOSCA R. - Honda + 00.930
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.898 16:58:16.909

2 1:48.547 17:00:05.456

3 1:47.808 17:01:53.264

4 1:45.803 17:03:39.067

5 1:47.277 17:05:26.344

6 1:44.527 17:07:10.871

7 1:44.565 17:08:55.436

8 1:44.805 17:10:40.241

 Po. 3 - # 4 BERTOLINI T. - KTM + 18.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.092 16:58:25.103

2 1:49.250 17:00:14.353

3 1:47.631 17:02:01.984

4 1:45.558 17:03:47.542

5 1:45.605 17:05:33.147

6 1:44.100 17:07:17.247

7 1:48.865 17:09:06.112

8 1:51.446 17:10:57.558

 Po. 4 - # 918 ISGRO' G. - Honda + 35.204
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.864 16:58:15.875

2 1:51.585 17:00:07.460

3 1:48.483 17:01:55.943

4 1:49.396 17:03:45.339

5 1:55.811 17:05:41.150

6 1:51.597 17:07:32.747

7 1:50.702 17:09:23.449

8 1:51.066 17:11:14.515

 Po. 5 - # 47 LAVEGLIA S. - Kawasaki + 37.204
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.693 16:58:23.704

2 1:52.505 17:00:16.209

3 1:52.370 17:02:08.579

4 1:51.856 17:04:00.435

5 1:51.570 17:05:52.005

6 1:48.859 17:07:40.864

7 1:48.201 17:09:29.065

8 1:47.450 17:11:16.515

 Po. 6 - # 718 REGAZZONI G. - Suzuki + 38.403
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.840 16:58:26.851

2 1:53.998 17:00:20.849

3 1:50.890 17:02:11.739

4 1:49.932 17:04:01.671

5 1:51.280 17:05:52.951

6 1:48.871 17:07:41.822

7 1:47.826 17:09:29.648

8 1:48.066 17:11:17.714

 Po. 7 - # 19 MAGONARA J. - Honda + 39.317
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.607 16:58:24.618

2 1:53.650 17:00:18.268

3 1:52.114 17:02:10.382

4 1:53.535 17:04:03.917

5 1:50.428 17:05:54.345

6 1:49.005 17:07:43.350

7 1:47.421 17:09:30.771

8 1:47.857 17:11:18.628

 Po. 8 - # 225 BISON E. - Kawasaki + 42.495
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.469 16:58:29.480

2 1:55.232 17:00:24.712

3 1:48.793 17:02:13.505

4 1:51.508 17:04:05.013

5 1:50.863 17:05:55.876

6 1:48.555 17:07:44.431

7 1:47.548 17:09:31.979

8 1:49.827 17:11:21.806

 Po. 9 - # 333 BOTTIN M. - KTM + 1:03.629
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.981 16:58:25.992

2 1:57.712 17:00:23.704

3 1:55.672 17:02:19.376

4 1:55.491 17:04:14.867

5 1:54.829 17:06:09.696

6 1:52.063 17:08:01.759

7 1:49.235 17:09:50.994

8 1:51.946 17:11:42.940

 Po. 10 - # 259 GRASSI E. - Kawasaki + 1:05.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.101 16:58:31.112

2 1:56.005 17:00:27.117

3 1:53.983 17:02:21.100

4 1:55.831 17:04:16.931

5 1:53.799 17:06:10.730

6 1:52.397 17:08:03.127

7 1:49.300 17:09:52.427

8 1:52.721 17:11:45.148

Fastest lap: 1:42.697 
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Lodi Amatori - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 732 GAETANI P. - Honda + 1:07.380
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.958 16:58:36.969

2 1:55.952 17:00:32.921

3 1:53.723 17:02:26.644

4 1:53.585 17:04:20.229

5 1:52.908 17:06:13.137

6 1:51.993 17:08:05.130

7 1:51.830 17:09:56.960

8 1:49.731 17:11:46.691

 Po. 12 - # 160 MORETTI L. - KTM + 1:08.083
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.525 16:58:37.536

2 1:56.466 17:00:34.002

3 1:53.346 17:02:27.348

4 1:54.509 17:04:21.857

5 1:53.792 17:06:15.649

6 1:51.991 17:08:07.640

7 1:50.361 17:09:58.001

8 1:49.393 17:11:47.394

 Po. 13 - # 81 ZAPPA S. - Honda + 1:14.731
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.795 16:58:33.806

2 1:55.367 17:00:29.173

3 1:55.344 17:02:24.517

4 1:53.814 17:04:18.331

5 1:56.376 17:06:14.707

6 1:52.216 17:08:06.923

7 1:53.478 17:10:00.401

8 1:53.641 17:11:54.042

 Po. 14 - # 696 PELLEGRINI F. - Suzuki + 1:45.395
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.001 16:58:39.012

2 2:01.688 17:00:40.700

3 1:58.093 17:02:38.793

4 1:59.687 17:04:38.480

5 2:00.175 17:06:38.655

6 1:57.083 17:08:35.738

7 1:53.794 17:10:29.532

8 1:55.174 17:12:24.706

 Po. 15 - # 3 DALL'AMICO A. - Yamaha + 1:45.972
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.439 16:58:35.450

2 2:01.502 17:00:36.952

3 2:00.081 17:02:37.033

4 2:04.181 17:04:41.214

5 1:58.381 17:06:39.595

6 1:56.799 17:08:36.394

7 1:54.761 17:10:31.155

8 1:54.128 17:12:25.283

 Po. 16 - # 984 NARDIN E. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.968 16:58:42.979

2 2:04.091 17:00:47.070

3 2:02.821 17:02:49.891

4 2:03.440 17:04:53.331

5 1:59.841 17:06:53.172

6 1:57.086 17:08:50.258

7 1:57.348 17:10:47.606

 Po. 17 - # 242 FISCHI S. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.784 16:58:37.795

2 2:06.613 17:00:44.408

3 2:03.642 17:02:48.050

4 2:03.885 17:04:51.935

5 2:02.086 17:06:54.021

6 1:59.843 17:08:53.864

7 2:02.855 17:10:56.719

 Po. 18 - # 989 BIELLA A. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.284 16:59:29.295

2 2:16.045 17:01:45.340

3 2:42.318 17:04:27.658

4 2:17.628 17:06:45.286

5 2:15.748 17:09:01.034

6 2:11.568 17:11:12.602

 Po. 19 - # 5 GRECO A. - Yamaha + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.599 16:58:27.610

2 1:51.742 17:00:19.352

3 1:49.762 17:02:09.114

4 5:18.783 17:07:27.897

 Po. 20 - # 822 ALVES CARDOSO H. - Husqvarna + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.340 16:58:22.351

2 1:52.429 17:00:14.780

3 1:53.039 17:02:07.819

4 8:01.486 17:10:09.305

 Po. 21 - # 77 TAVASCI M. - Suzuki + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.508 16:58:39.519

2 2:01.713 17:00:41.232

3 1:56.341 17:02:37.573

Fastest lap: 1:42.697 
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